Einteilung Fahrdienst

Schlauchleger
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.

KW 13
KW 19
KW 21
KW 22
KW 24
KW 26
KW 34

25.03.
06.05.
20.05.
27.05.
10.06.
24.06.
19.08.

Pionierfahrzeug

KW 13
KW 19
KW 21
KW 22
KW 24
KW 26
KW 34

Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.

25.03.
06.05.
20.05.
27.05.
10.06.
24.06.
19.08.

Ersteinsatzfahrzeug

KW 13
KW 19
KW 21
KW 22
KW 24
KW 26
KW 34

Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.

25.03.
06.05.
20.05.
27.05.
10.06.
24.06.
19.08.

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

Sa.
Sa.

Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

Sa.

30.03.
11.05.
25.05.
. 01.06.
15.06.
29.06.
24.08.

30.03.
11.05.
25.05.
01.06.
. 15.06.
29.06.
24.08.

30.03.
11.05.
25.05.
01.06.
15.06.
. 29.06.
24.08.

* Angehdrige/r Jugendfeuerwehr

Krebs Peter
Wyss Adelina *
Vogeli Simon
Fankhauser Andri
Augenstein Till *
Spahni Jurg
Kernen Christian

Kappeler Beat
Kappeler Peter
Sigrist Erika
Schmid Maximilian
Krebs Niklaus
Schmid Jonas
Grlnig Carlos

Stalder Moritz
Burki Simon
Stalder Banz
Spahni Romina
Bahler Lars
Trummer Nico
Gerber Thomas

Jahr 2024

Hadorn Stefan
Jenzer Thomas
Fankhauser Patrick
Kropf Toni

Wyss Christian
Megert Martin
Portner Thomas

Friedli Marc

Jenzer Marco
Aeschbacher Thomas
Stahli Sven

Bieri Sandra

Theiler Yanick
Leuenberger Thomas

Glauser Bendicht

Grlnig Heinz

Loosli Florian

Messerli Peter

Burki Lukas

Wyss Reto
Neuenschwander Pascal

Wenn du verhindert bist, musst du selber fiir eine Ersatzperson sorgen.



